YEAR
2018
2017

2016
2015
2014
2013

2012

2011

2010

2009

2008
2007
2006

2005

2004

2003
2002
2001

2000

1999
1998
1997
1996

1995
1994
1993
1992

1991
1990
1989
1988
1987
1986

NAME

Karen Reed

Melissa Boss

Richard and Joyce Taylor
Bill Hill

Doug Chambers
Frank Frevert

Bruce Addison
Stephanie Fuemmeler
Cathy Johnmeyer

Gus Lewis

Marcella Zellner
Omer Conrow

Gale Schaffer

Cathy Daniels

Howard County Commissioners
Lowell Eaton, Howard Black, Richard Conrow

David Inman

Brian Mclnerney

Pete Diehls

Steve Diehls

Mary Jo Lyon

Bill Verner

Dr. Taylor

Dr. Vroman

No Record

No Record

Mrs. Nancy Hendrix
Mr. Steve Miller

Mr. Roy Banning

Mr. Fred Weiker

J.K. & Diane Underwood
Ken Staten

Bob Cessac

Neal & Karen Brunkhorst
Bill Verner

Joe lvy

Cheryl Adams

Brenda Noll

Gary Copeland
Roseann Thornton

No Nomination

Cathey Monckton

Ray Kimmel

Walt & Denny Ryan
Mr. & Mrs. L.W. Jacobs
Kathleen Thies

CITY

Glasgow
Fayette

New Franklin
Fayette

New Franklin
Fayette
Glasgow
Fayette
Armstrong
Fayette

New Franklin
Fayette
Glasgow

Fayette

Fayette
Fayette

Armstrong
Armstrong

Fayette
Fayette

Fayette
Glasgow



1985
1984
1983
1983
1982
1981
1981
1980
1979
1978
1977
1976

1975

1974
1973

1972

1972

1971

1970

1969

1968

1967

1966

1965

1964

1963

1962

1961

1960

1959

1958

1957

1956

1955
1954

Mary Louise Hilsabeck

Dr. Richard Taylor

Cordell Tindall

Leanna Kottman

Mr. Dale Johnson

Mrs. Russadine Hoffman
Mr. Robert Simpson

Mrs. Sandy Exner

Mrs. Joyce Taylor

Judge Thomas G. Deatherage
Tony Thies Jr.

Tom Perkins

Mrs. Virginia Hackley

Mr. & Mrs. Wayne Studley
Mr. Jim Lewis

Mr. & Mrs. Archie Hill

Mr. A.H. Tony Vivian

Mrs. Bonita Powell

Mr. Bernard Johanning
Mrs. Julia Weiker

Mrs. Clinton Blakemore
Mrs. Russell Schlotzhauer
Mrs. Winnie Mae Rohlfing
Mr. W.C. Maupin Jr.

Mr. & Mrs. Paul Schlotzhauer
Mrs. Evan Diehls

Mr. & Mrs. Edward Langwisch
Mr. Grovner Windson
Mrs. Orville Hammons
Mr. Willis Perry

Mr. Charles Coutts

Mrs. Lee Gose

E.K. Weathers

Mrs. James E. Brucks

Mr. & Mrs. George Wood
Mrs. R.L. Farmer

Mrs. Harold Mueller

Mr. Ross Hutchinson

Mrs. Omer Foley

Walter Batterton

Mrs. Fritz Westhues
Charles Harris

Mr. & Mrs. C.L. Sutherland
James Hancock

Mrs. Sam Marshall

Mr. & Mrs. Deane Frink
No Record

Fayette
Fayette
Fayette
Armstrong
Glasgow
Armstrong
Fayette
Fayette
Fayette
Fayette
Glasgow
Rocheport
Armstrong
Fayette
Glasgow
Rocheport
New Franklin
Fayette
Glasgow
Fayette
Fayette
Salisbury
Fayette
Glasgow
New Franklin
Fayette
Fayette
Fayette
Glasgow
Glasgow
Fayette
Fayette
Fayette
Glasgow
Rocheport
Fayette
Fayette

New Franklin
Fayette
Armstrong
Glasgow
New Franklin
Armstrong
New Franklin
Glasgow
Fayette



1953 Mrs. Walter Batterson Armstrong
1952 G.R. McGary Glasgow
1951



